Accutime

Ladder System
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NO BOX PRO

QNy# Car## _ Name

1 4X54 KLUNGLAND S

BYE

10 6XDJ Johnson D
26 6X85 SEIBEL N

6 1X81 Stahl A
22 20X ACKER M

14 1428 Derrick L
30 9X82 SCHLAMP R

3 1979 Caven M

19 193X BOUSQUET J
11 195 BRABHAM J

27 88 johnston N

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

2 182 ZELLER T
18 7174 SUTTON D

BYE
BYE

7 6X71 Purkett S

ﬁ
.1049

.1623
.1451

-.0523

-.0306

.2595
.1327

.0591
.0418

1357
.0713

-.0062
.0370

.0600

7.0632

6.1855
6.5349

6.4234
6.5504

6.1750
6.5148

6.8745
7.1069

6.1622
6.4948

6.6288
6.5310

7.0781

MPH
95.66

113.07
105.71

106.91
103.95

110.02
102.37

93.23
94.56

108.77
100.63

102.81
106.71

97.05



23

15
31

21

13
29

25

17
33

20

12
28

24

16
32

614

4X33
4X11

1X28
187

1976
4X60

1X17
3X02

79X
D634

W619
4176

45X
5726

5XKD
6X21

6787
6X39

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

SIEMENS S

BUSKIRK B
CASTEEL C

LLOYD L
DUDLEY J

GOLBY R
MATHWICH G

KOOP R
THOMPSON K

West K
ZELLER D

LOOP W
BECK P

MILLER H
ENNO J

DARCHUK K
CROMWELL S

MARSHALL S
Seibel D

.1040

1497
.0264

.0536
.0526

.0107
.0745

.1332
.3580

.0633
-.5000

.0995
.0337

-.0284
.0897

-.4999
.0475

-.0549
-.0938

7.1439

7.6629
6.5555

6.5944
6.7645

7.2072
6.9502

7.0054
7.8401

6.5998
17.0345

6.3325
7.1119

7.6226
6.8450

8.3086
6.8069

6.3097
6.7220

96.26

87.67
92.84

93.23
105.91

89.48
97.78

93.54
86.49

102.20
45.57

110.32
94.16

87.43
100.54

92.25
101.24

109.33
101.42
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26

14

19

11

KLUNGLAND

4X54 .003
7.100 95.62

SEIBEL N

SEIBEL N

6X85 .013
6.561 105.83

Stahl A

1X81 .039
6.412 104.51

6X85 .072
6.508 106.01

Derrick L

Derrick L

1428 .066
6.230 109.84

Derrick L

1428 147
6.188 110.16

BOUSQUET J

193X .062
7.159 89.46

1428 .045
6.275 108.75

BOUSQUET J

BRABHAM J

195 135
6.162 108.54

BYE

193X .102

7.141 94.18

BOUSQUET J

Derrick L

1428 .075
6.228 110.27

193X -.002
7.095 94.62

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

NO BOX PRO
CASTEEL C
4X11
Derrick L CASTEEL C
1428 .080(|{4X11 .064
16.316 108.91[(6.496 100.45]

BYE

SUTTON D

7174 -.057

SUTTON D

7174 .036
6.493 106.69

6.551 105.49]]

CASTEEL C

4X11 .051
6.501 98.66

BYE

Purkett S

6X71
7.064

.077
96.94

MCASTEEL C

DUDLEY J

187 -.090

4X11 .011
6.502 98.08

DUDLEY J

187 -.030
6.740 105.56

MATHWICH G

6.733 105.56(]

West K

79X -.059
6.636 101.86

4X60 .000
6.933 98.08

KOOP R

1X17
7.036

.067
95.62

qWest K

ENNO J

79X .013
6.606 102.18

BECK P

5726 .025

6.831 100.09]|

4176
7.075

.001
94.88

ENNO J

Accutime

Monday, Sep 3 2018 (04:32:24 PM) v4.7

CASTEEL C
4X11 .052
6.713 89.53

CASTEEL C

4X11 .022

6.553 101.88]
West K
79X 479
6.657 101.65
CROMWELL S
6X21 .064
6.789 101.31

CROMWELL S

6X21 .118

6.789 101.58]]

CROMWELL S

5726 .096
6.844 100.51

CROMWELL S

6X21 .074

6.794 101.47|]

6X21 .217
6.806 101.60

MARSHALL S

6787 -.047
6.229 109.22

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

18

31

21

29

17

20

28

24

16



